
Baylor Lady Bears

Baylor Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 06, 2019)

All games
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Opponent Date Score SMITH,NALY RICHARDS,D OLIVER,TRI SCOTT-GRAY DECOSTA,AQ URSIN,MOON COX,LAUREN

NICHOLLS 11/06/18 100-39 W  1 0 - 9 - 0  1 2 - 2 - 2  2 - 1 - 1  6 - 1 - 3 DNP  1 3 - 1 - 2  9 - 7 - 6

ST. FRANCIS 11/08/18 116-58 W  2 1 - 1 0 - 1  6 - 1 - 6  2 - 7 - 3  2 - 3 - 5 DNP  8 - 2 - 3  9 - 8 - 3

at Arizona State 11/11/18 65-59 W  1 6 - 1 1 - 1  4 - 5 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 9 - 3

SOUTHERN 11/15/18 94-49 W  1 1 - 2 - 0  6 - 2 - 6  1 - 3 - 4  1 5 - 4 - 2 DNP  1 1 - 4 - 1  1 0 - 4 - 3

vs South Dakota State 11/23/18 72-66 W  8 - 9 - 0  8 - 2 - 5 DNP  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  2 8 - 1 0 - 0

vs Georgetown 11/24/18 67-46 W  1 4 - 5 - 1  2 - 1 - 5  0 - 3 - 1  3 - 1 - 0 DNP  3 - 4 - 1  6 - 5 - 3

at South Carolina 12/02/18 94-69 W  4 - 3 - 0  7 - 4 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 0 - 0  2 - 3 - 0  9 - 2 - 0  1 0 - 8 - 6

MOREHEAD STATE 12/12/18 96-58 W  1 0 - 8 - 0  7 - 7 - 5  8 - 2 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 3 - 1  3 - 1 1 - 5  1 2 - 3 - 4

at Stanford 12/15/18 63-68 L  1 5 - 9 - 1  8 - 7 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 2 - 0  5 - 3 - 2  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 1 - 0

UTRGV 12/31/18 98-37 W  1 2 - 4 - 1  2 - 9 - 9  5 - 6 - 2  0 - 2 - 1  3 - 5 - 0  1 - 2 - 1  1 7 - 9 - 2

UCONN 01/03/19 68-57 W  1 2 - 6 - 1  3 - 5 - 4 DNP DNP DNP  0 - 0 - 0  9 - 7 - 4

at Texas Tech 01/06/19 73-56 W  1 4 - 7 - 1  2 - 4 - 5  2 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 2 - 2  8 - 4 - 1

K-STATE 01/09/19 65-50 W  7 - 4 - 0  4 - 1 - 2 DNP DNP DNP  0 - 2 - 1  1 3 - 1 0 - 5

at TCU 01/12/19 79-55 W  0 - 6 - 0  7 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 4 - 1  1 4 - 7 - 5

at Kansas 01/16/19 94-68 W  1 3 - 6 - 1  1 4 - 4 - 2  2 - 1 - 0  3 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 4 - 0  1 3 - 6 - 4

WEST VIRGINIA 01/20/19 79-47 W  1 1 - 6 - 1  8 - 5 - 6  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  2 - 5 - 1  1 3 - 6 - 1

IOWA STATE 01/23/19 84-69 W  2 - 3 - 1  1 5 - 6 - 3 DNP DNP DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 2 - 9 - 7

at Oklahoma 01/27/19 74-53 W  9 - 6 - 0  1 - 3 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 4 - 6  7 - 1 2 - 3

at Oklahoma St. 01/30/19 66-58 W  0 - 1 - 0  1 2 - 8 - 5 DNP DNP DNP  0 - 0 - 0  1 6 - 1 3 - 2

TEXAS TECH 02/02/19 96-37 W  1 4 - 6 - 3  2 - 5 - 7  2 - 1 - 0  8 - 0 - 4  1 0 - 2 - 3  1 2 - 1 - 1  1 0 - 5 - 5

at Texas 02/04/19 74-68 W  2 - 2 - 0  1 2 - 2 - 5 DNP DNP DNP  2 0 - 5 - 1  1 0 - 1 4 - 3

TCU 02/09/19 89-71 W  4 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 7  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 1 - 1  1 - 0 - 0  7 - 1 - 5  1 8 - 8 - 5

at K-STATE 2/13/19 71-48 W  6 - 4 - 0  4 - 1 - 1  1 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 2 - 1  1 4 - 9 - 5

OKLAHOMA 02/16/19 87-53 W  8 - 6 - 0  0 - 4 - 3  0 - 2 - 3  5 - 2 - 2  8 - 2 - 1  5 - 4 - 4  1 4 - 9 - 3

KANSAS 02/20/19 80-40 W  6 - 2 - 0  8 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 1  2 - 0 - 2  5 - 1 - 0  4 - 3 - 4  1 1 - 1 2 - 6

at Iowa State 02/23/19 73-60 W  2 - 0 - 0  8 - 3 - 5 DNP DNP DNP  6 - 2 - 0  9 - 1 4 - 7

TEXAS 02/25/19 64-35 W  1 - 1 - 0  4 - 2 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 1 - 1  1 3 - 9 - 1

OKLAHOMA ST. 03/02/19 76-44 W  7 - 1 1 - 0  4 - 6 - 6  0 - 2 - 0  2 - 2 - 1  6 - 2 - 1  1 - 1 - 0  8 - 5 - 2

at West Virginia 03/04/19 63-57 W  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 2 - 3 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  2 2 - 1 0 - 1
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Opponent Date Score LANDRUM,JU BROWN,KALA JACKSON,CH EGBO,QUEEN BICKLE,CAI

NICHOLLS 11/06/18 100-39 W  3 - 5 - 5  1 3 - 4 - 3  1 0 - 1 - 5  1 0 - 6 - 1  1 2 - 5 - 2

ST. FRANCIS 11/08/18 116-58 W  5 - 1 1 - 7  2 3 - 6 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 6  1 4 - 2 - 0  9 - 3 - 1

at Arizona State 11/11/18 65-59 W  3 - 7 - 5  1 4 - 7 - 0  1 0 - 4 - 5  2 - 3 - 0  2 - 0 - 1

SOUTHERN 11/15/18 94-49 W  7 - 6 - 5 DNP  1 1 - 2 - 8  1 1 - 6 - 0  1 1 - 6 - 0

vs South Dakota State 11/23/18 72-66 W  7 - 8 - 4  1 3 - 1 0 - 1  6 - 3 - 7  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

vs Georgetown 11/24/18 67-46 W  1 4 - 9 - 3  9 - 6 - 0  9 - 2 - 6  5 - 6 - 0  2 - 2 - 0

at South Carolina 12/02/18 94-69 W  1 5 - 6 - 4  2 2 - 9 - 2  1 9 - 3 - 7  2 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

MOREHEAD STATE 12/12/18 96-58 W  1 4 - 3 - 4  2 1 - 5 - 1  7 - 5 - 6  1 0 - 5 - 1  2 - 2 - 0

at Stanford 12/15/18 63-68 L  8 - 8 - 2  5 - 8 - 2  1 5 - 3 - 3  3 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0

UTRGV 12/31/18 98-37 W  1 0 - 6 - 3  1 3 - 6 - 0  1 0 - 4 - 9  1 5 - 1 3 - 0  1 0 - 3 - 0

UCONN 01/03/19 68-57 W  1 1 - 1 - 1  2 2 - 1 7 - 1  1 1 - 7 - 8 DNP DNP

at Texas Tech 01/06/19 73-56 W  2 - 2 - 5  1 0 - 2 - 1  1 1 - 5 - 4  1 9 - 1 0 - 1  0 - 1 - 0

K-STATE 01/09/19 65-50 W  1 2 - 7 - 3  1 6 - 9 - 3  8 - 7 - 4  5 - 3 - 0 DNP

at TCU 01/12/19 79-55 W  2 3 - 8 - 5  1 6 - 6 - 0  6 - 1 - 7  6 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

at Kansas 01/16/19 94-68 W  7 - 4 - 4  1 5 - 5 - 4  2 2 - 7 - 8  5 - 3 - 1 DNP

WEST VIRGINIA 01/20/19 79-47 W  1 3 - 4 - 8  1 7 - 5 - 0  3 - 5 - 1 0  1 0 - 8 - 0  0 - 2 - 0

IOWA STATE 01/23/19 84-69 W  1 6 - 8 - 6  1 8 - 8 - 1  1 1 - 1 - 1 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at Oklahoma 01/27/19 74-53 W  2 1 - 2 - 2  2 0 - 6 - 2  1 0 - 2 - 8  2 - 2 - 0  0 - 1 - 0

at Oklahoma St. 01/30/19 66-58 W  1 5 - 6 - 2  1 1 - 1 2 - 3  9 - 5 - 2  3 - 2 - 1 DNP

TEXAS TECH 02/02/19 96-37 W DNP  2 3 - 6 - 2  8 - 4 - 7  5 - 4 - 2  2 - 1 - 0

at Texas 02/04/19 74-68 W  4 - 2 - 2  1 5 - 6 - 1  9 - 4 - 6  2 - 3 - 0 DNP

TCU 02/09/19 89-71 W  1 1 - 1 - 4  3 2 - 9 - 3  5 - 4 - 4  1 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

at K-STATE 2/13/19 71-48 W  1 5 - 4 - 5  1 0 - 1 2 - 2  1 6 - 2 - 7  3 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

OKLAHOMA 02/16/19 87-53 W  9 - 4 - 3  8 - 8 - 3  2 4 - 2 - 2  5 - 1 0 - 1  1 - 4 - 1

KANSAS 02/20/19 80-40 W  2 0 - 3 - 2  1 1 - 1 4 - 1  1 0 - 4 - 2  1 - 3 - 0  2 - 0 - 0

at Iowa State 02/23/19 73-60 W  1 6 - 6 - 4  1 4 - 7 - 3  1 8 - 7 - 3  0 - 1 - 0 DNP

TEXAS 02/25/19 64-35 W  1 1 - 4 - 3  1 9 - 1 2 - 2  1 2 - 5 - 6  2 - 5 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

OKLAHOMA ST. 03/02/19 76-44 W  1 4 - 4 - 3  1 4 - 1 3 - 2  9 - 3 - 2  1 1 - 1 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 1

at West Virginia 03/04/19 63-57 W  1 3 - 5 - 3  8 - 8 - 1  1 0 - 2 - 1  4 - 6 - 0 DNP


